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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
09/01/2026

To date
09/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 09/01/2026 Anu Joseph PAZHAYVEETTIL, CHULLIYODE, NENMENI, 
CHULLIYODE, SULTHAN BATHERY, 673592

 

2 09/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUTTY T Thottiyil, Thatyad, Thomattuchal, Narikund, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673593

 

3 09/01/2026 Lovesabi K Thottiyil, Thatyad, Thomattuchal, Narikund, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673593

 

4 09/01/2026 FASNA SHERIN T Thottiyil, Thatyad, Thomattuchal, Narikund, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673593

 

5 09/01/2026 Muhammed Anas E R Thottiyil, Thatyat, Thomattuchal, Narikund, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673593

 

6 09/01/2026 Krishnankutty Plakandi, Thatyat, Thomattuchal, Narikund, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673593

 

7 09/01/2026 Sakunthala Plakandi, Thatyad, Thomattuchal, Narikund, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673593
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8 09/01/2026 Mary Vengalur, Thatyad, Thomattuchal, Narikund, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673593

 

9 09/01/2026 Faseela C K perathu valappil, malankaravayal , part 229, nenmeni, 
nenmeni, Sulthan Bathery, 673592

 

10 09/01/2026 Shaji M perathu valappil, malankaravayal , part 229, nenmeni, 
nenmeni, Sulthan Bathery, 673592

 

11 09/01/2026 VIDHYA P G KAZHAMBIL HOUSE, KAZHAMBULKUNNU, 
CHEERAL, CHEERAL P O, SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673595

 

12 09/01/2026 Fathima Nambiarmadathil, Pazhery, Kuppady, Kuppady, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673592

 

13 09/01/2026 Kadeeja THAYYIL, PULPLALY, PULPALLY, PULPALLY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 673579

 

14 09/01/2026 RINSHAD RAZAK CHETTIYAMTHODY, PULPALLY, PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY, SULTHAN BATHERY, 673579

 

15 09/01/2026 Shaima CHETTIYAMTHODY, PULPALLY, PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY, SULTHAN BATHERY, 673579

 

16 09/01/2026 Broniya Liya Jose  PUTHOOR, VALAVAYAL, IRULAM, KENICHIRA, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 673596

 

17 09/01/2026 JASMINE K I Thaikandy, Randenal, Edavaka, Ellumannam, 
Mananthavadi, 670645

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


